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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2019September 30, 2019 - 
October 6, 2019
Monday, September 30

9:00am - 9:30am Diane Brown w/PIRG re: disconnect rules (Olson's 
office)
9:30am - 10:00am Meet & Greet with Steve Jennings and John 
Coffman Re: disconnections (Olson's office)
10:00am - 2:00pm Workshop to discuss replacing emergency 
disconnection rules with permanent version (Hearing Room 1)

Wednesday, October 2

Friday, October 4

Tuesday, October 1

Thursday, October 3

Saturday, October 5

Sunday, October 6
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019October 7, 2019 - 
October 13, 2019
Monday, October 7

Wednesday, October 9

Friday, October 11

Tuesday, October 8

Thursday, October 10

Saturday, October 12

Sunday, October 13
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019October 14, 2019 - 
October 20, 2019
Monday, October 14

Wednesday, October 16
8:00am - 12:00pm 2019 SAHBA Government Liaison Breakfast 
(3800 W. Starr Pass Blvd, Tucson, AZ)

Friday, October 18
10:00am - 1:00pm Commission Workshop on Post-Test Year Plant, 
SIB, and   Administrative Fees on Extension Agreements   (Hearing 
Room 1 )

Tuesday, October 15

Thursday, October 17
10:00am - 5:00pm Commission Workshop on Post-Test Year Plant, 
SIB, and   Administrative Fees on Extension Agreements   (Hearing 
Room 1)

Saturday, October 19

Sunday, October 20
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019October 21, 2019 - 
October 27, 2019
Monday, October 21

Wednesday, October 23

Friday, October 25

Tuesday, October 22
11:00am - 12:00pm Meeting with Global re: new developments 
and growth opportunities (Olson's office)
1:30pm - 3:30pm Regular Open Meeting Day 1 - Consent agenda 
(Hearing Room 1)

Thursday, October 24

Saturday, October 26

Sunday, October 27
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019October 28, 2019 - 
November 3, 2019
Monday, October 28

10:00am - 10:30am David Jenkins re: REST Rule revision (Olson's 
office)
10:30am - 11:30am APS re: Upcoming Rate Case (Before filing - no
ex parte) (Olson's office)
11:30am - 12:00pm Meet & Greet with Pres. Nez from Navajo 
Nation (Olson's office)
12:00pm - 12:30pm Amanda Ormond re: Gas Moratorium (Olson's 
office)
1:00pm - 2:00pm Pre-OM Meeting with Olson's office (Olson's 
office) - Jacqueline Parker

Wednesday, October 30

Friday, November 1

Tuesday, October 29
9:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting Day 2 - to hear Regular 
Agenda (Hearing Room 1 )
1:00pm - 1:30pm Mtg with AZ Tech Council re: EV's and alternative
energy (Olson's Office)

Thursday, October 31
12:00pm - 1:30pm ASU Law School Panel re: Utility Law & 
Regulation (111 E. Taylor St. Phoenix)

Saturday, November 2

Sunday, November 3
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019November 4, 2019 - 
November 10, 2019
Monday, November 4

1:30pm - 2:00pm Bob Stump re: General Update on AZPG (Olson's 
office)

Wednesday, November 6
9:00am - 11:30am Regular Open Meeting (Hearing Room 1)
1:30pm - 3:00pm Staff Meeting

Friday, November 8

Tuesday, November 5

Thursday, November 7

Saturday, November 9

Sunday, November 10
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019November 11, 2019 - 
November 17, 2019
Monday, November 11

Veteran's Day - Office Closed

Wednesday, November 13

Friday, November 15
2:00pm - 2:30pm Press Inquiry call about forest management (You 
call him 602-601-2506)
2:30pm - 3:00pm Meeting with Mark Spitzer re: Pipeline shutoffs 
in NY (Olson's office)
3:00pm - 3:30pm Interview with Joe Dana re: APS online 
pro-forma billing tool (Commissioner's Conf Room)

Tuesday, November 12
10:00am - 12:00pm Winter Preparedness Mtg (Hearing Room 1)

Thursday, November 14
8:00am - 1:00pm ATRA Outlook Conference (5001 N. Scottsdale Rd., 
Scottsdale - Hilton Embassy Suites)
3:30pm - 4:30pm Meeting with Abhay re: APS Pro Forma Billing 
(Olson's office)

Saturday, November 16

Sunday, November 17
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019November 18, 2019 - 
November 24, 2019
Monday, November 18

Wednesday, November 20

Friday, November 22

Tuesday, November 19

Thursday, November 21
9:30am - 10:00am Staff Meeting (Upstairs Commissioner's 
Conference Room)
12:30pm - 1:00pm Interview with ABC15 re: Retail Competition 
(Commissioner's conf room)
1:00pm - 1:30pm Bermuda Water Company re: Rate Case 
Application (Olson's office)

Saturday, November 23

Sunday, November 24
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019November 25, 2019 - 
December 1, 2019
Monday, November 25

2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet & Greet with Thomas Loquvam from 
EPCOR (Olson's office)

Wednesday, November 27

Friday, November 29

Tuesday, November 26

Thursday, November 28
Thanksgiving Day - Office Closed

Saturday, November 30

Sunday, December 1
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 2, 2019 - 
December 8, 2019
Monday, December 2

12:30pm - 1:00pm Phone interview with Bloomberg News (Nic 
Querolo) re: shutoffs (Justin calls him 646-324-6152)
1:00pm - 2:00pm SRP mtg re: Retail Competition docs filed 11/27 
(Olson's office)
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet and Greet with construction company NB5 
& Greg Patterson (Small Commissioner's Conference Room )

Wednesday, December 4
9:00am - 9:30am Diane Brown/PIRG re: APS education, outreach, 
pro forma billing (Olson's office)
9:30am - 10:00am Mtg with Stan Barns re: Ajo transmission line 
extension (Olson's Office)
10:00am - 2:00pm Workshop regarding Telecom Service Outages 
(Hearing Room 1 )
2:00pm - 2:30pm Mtg with Western Way re: Retail Competition 
(Olson's office)
2:30pm - 3:00pm APS re: CEO Transition (Olson's office)

Friday, December 6
12:00am Justin at Energy Conference (Park City, UT)

Tuesday, December 3

Thursday, December 5
12:00am Justin at Energy Conference (Park City, UT)

Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 9, 2019 - 
December 15, 2019
Monday, December 9

Wednesday, December 11
10:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting Day 2  (Hearing Room 1 )
12:30pm - 1:30pm Mtg with NRG Energy re: Retail Comp (Olson's 
office)

Friday, December 13

Tuesday, December 10
10:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting Day 1  (Hearing Room 1 )

Thursday, December 12
1:00pm - 1:30pm WPTF re: Western Energy Markets (Olson's office)
1:30pm - 2:00pm SSVEC & Creden Huber re: Company Updates 
(Olson's office)

Saturday, December 14

Sunday, December 15
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 16, 2019 - 
December 22, 2019
Monday, December 16

Wednesday, December 18

Friday, December 20

Tuesday, December 17

Thursday, December 19
9:00am - 10:00am Special Staff Meeting re: APS Rate Case 
Procedural Schedule (HR 1)

Saturday, December 21

Sunday, December 22
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 23, 2019 - 
December 29, 2019
Monday, December 23

Wednesday, December 25
Christmas

Friday, December 27

Tuesday, December 24

Thursday, December 26

Saturday, December 28

Sunday, December 29
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 30, 2019 - 
January 5, 2020
Monday, December 30

Wednesday, January 1

Friday, January 3

Tuesday, December 31

Thursday, January 2

Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5


